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Employee Number

00985
00824
00310
00944
00952
00192
01028
00241
01026
00843
00822
01010
00774
00992
00965
00937
00957
00808
00436
00948
00698
00079
00815
01018
01000
00202
00007
00871
00991
00963
00883
00112
00060
00900
007598
00754
00259
00956
00994
00458

White Pine County, NV

_Employee Name

ADAMS, AMY J
ALWORTH, JAMES
ANTONIOU, STEVEN J
ARCHAMBAULT, TAYLOR
ASHBY, LISA

ASHBY, LOUIS FREDRICK.
ASHBY, SABRENA M
ASHWORTH, JOHN L.
ASHWORTH, JOHN R
BACKHAUS, STEFANIE
BAKARIC, CATHERINE M.
BALCH, BRIAN W.
BALLANDBY, LYNN A
BARNEY, MAREN
BARNSON, DESIREE A
BARNSON, LOUISE
BATH, PAUL

BEECHER, JAMES

BELL, CYNTHIA L

BELL, MARTIN

BISHOP, JAMES D.
BISHOP, STEPHEN
BLACKHAM, SAMI JO
BOWEN, BRADLEY W
BRADLEY, KORTNEY
BROWN, HUBERT W.
BROWN, MELISSA
BRUNSON, JAIME M
BULLIS, IAN

BUNCH, TIMOTHY A
BYBEE, SHANE A
CALDERWOOD, WILLIAM L.
CAMPBELL, STEVEN D.
CARSON, LAURIE L
CASAREZ, SHANNON L.
CASAREZ, VISILIO C.
CATO, MELANIE
CAVANAUGH, JACOB
COLES, KASEY A.
CORNUTT, CHRISTOPHER D.

Jab Title Department Base Pay
DRUG COUNSELOR 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 25,004.90
PARTS MANAGER-SHOP C... 451 - ROADS 12,320.23
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 28,668.48

303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 23,436.20
AQUATIC FACILITY ASSISTA... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 22,645.66
DETECTIVE SERGEANT 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 38,890.53
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 7,647.98
TRI COUNTY WEED OPERA... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 21,33191
TRI COUNTY WEED ADMi... 700- COMMUNITY SUPPORT 21,120.48
SENIOR APPRAISER 106 - ASSESSOR 23,605.26
COUNTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 33,814.11
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 20,360.67
MCGILL PARK SEAONSAL... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 8,960.00
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,354.92
SOCIAL SERVICES DIRECTOR 505 - WELFARE 32,383.71
LIBRARY PAGE 601 - LIBRARY 3,179.25
DETECTIVE 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 28,853.39
COUNTY DISTRICT ATTOR... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 42,497.69
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 601 - LIBRARY 10,215.86
MGILL CUSTODIAN 150 - ADMINISTRATION 500.00
PARK MAINTENANCE 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 24,213.62
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 31,497.07
DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 23,080.55

211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 21,290.13
DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 22,536.05
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 29,068.48
DEPUTY DISTRICT ATTORN... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 44,431.63
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 601 - LIBRARY 6,994.27
COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 10,371.13
COUNTY MANAGER/HR 111 - HUMAN RESOURCES 38,903.81
COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 10,371.13
AIRPORT MANAGER 702 - AIRPORT OPERATING 41,331.92
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 29,878.01
COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 12,445.40
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 25,696.00
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 29,540.33
CHIEF DEPUTY ASSESSOR 106 - ASSESSOR 29,643.17
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,024.27
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,243.10
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,265.52

8/23/2023 11:59:09 AM
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Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay
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Taxes
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Employee Number Employee Name

00394
01019
00997
00446
00456
00509
00453
00889
00292
00953
00175
00225
00950
00884
00990
00938
00188
00833
00778
01017
01022
00841
00958
00973
00335
00943
00011
00873
01031
00012
00874
00868
00092
00881
01024
01032
00577
01029
00089
00885
00313
00400
00314
00260
00161
00703
00024
00882

CURTO, KENNETH L.
DEBRABANDER, COLLIN J
DINGEY, KENNETH H.
DOUTRE, DOUGLAS L.
DREW-LESHER, JENNIFER
ELDRIDGE, ELANIE
EREKSON, JACKIE K.
ERICKSON, JAMES
FARNWORTH, JENNIFER
FAWCETT, HAYLEIGH
FIELDING, CAROL R.
FINCHER, TODD A.
FRANCES, ELIZABETH
GALE, LANCE M
GODON, TRAVIS
GONZALES, DON Y
GUST, LYNETTE

HALL, TRE

HALSEY, CHARISSA M
HAMILTON, DYLAN C
HAMILTON, TABATHA M
HARRIS, NAOMI R
HEAD, GEORGE

HEAD, SHANNEL
HENRIOD, MARVIN SCOTT
HIGHBERGER, CEILY
HILTON, BURTON W.
HILTON, MCKINZIE M
HOGAN, KATHLEEN L
HOWE, RICHARD D
HUNT, TANNER
JACKSON, RACHEL
JENSEN, GLORIA L
JENSEN, MATTIE
JOHNSON, KEENA D
JOHNSON, MICHAEL P
KELLY, DAVID R
KIRKHAM, CAMERON W
KOLADA, ERIC

LEAVITT, VANESSA
LESLIE, ROBERT

LONG, RANDALL D
LOPEZ, GERALD

LOPEZ, NICKOLOUS L.
LOPEZ, WENDY J.

LUCE, RACHAEL L.
LUJAN, SUSAN
LYNCH-ROZICH, KRIST!

Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
ON-CALL BAILIFFS 212~ BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 1,959.72 o
LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 19,985.35
SEASONAL ROAD WORKERS 451 - ROADS 1,316.00
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 24,111.36
MANAGEMENT ASSISTAN... 705 - BUILDING AND PLANNING 21,512.80
CHIEF DEPUTY FINANCE D... 110 - FINANCE 31,780.03
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 25,792.09
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 27,098.52
DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 25,801.84
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,988.93
DISTRICT COURT 1 EXECU... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 26,386.50
SHERIFF'S CAPTAIIN 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 43,051.83
FINANCE DIRECTOR 110 - FINANCE 56,900.24
AIRPORT MANAGER 702 - AIRPORT OPERATING 7,137.90
COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 10,371.13
GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 2,024.00
CHIEF JUVENILE PROBATI... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 34,159.99
GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 1,339.00
OFFICE MANAGER JUVENI... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 22,428.72
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 15,303.93
GRANT SPECIALIST 701 - ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 8,493.25
SENIOR MANAGEMENT A... 505 - WELFARE 22,917.92
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 26,488.73
DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 20,894.62
COUNTY SHERIFF 301 - SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION 41,011.85
FAIRGROUNDS HOST 600 - CULTURE AND RECREATION 4,061.53
COUNTY ASSESSOR 106 - ASSESSOR 32,606.42
CHIEF DEPUTY DISTRICT A... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 43,295.81
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 386.65
COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 11,615.67
304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 4,258.99
MAINTENANCE ADMINIST... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 2,090.00
CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 16,667.53
DA LEGAL ASSISTANT 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 17,872.80
TRI COUNTY WEED SPRAY... 700- COMMUNITY SUPPORT 17,486.44
IT TECHNICIAN GIS 109 - INFORMATION TECHNOLQ... 1,744.80
GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 3,408.00
EMERGENCY MANAGER 340 - EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 11,877.43
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 33,725.20
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTA... 301 - SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION 21,429.12
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 27,851.84
GOLF PRO 604 - GOLF COURSE 23,608.12
PUBLIC WORKS CREW LEA... 451 - ROADS 33,160.72
304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 21,752.51
DISTRICT COURT 2 EXECU... 211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 26,786.50
DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI... -202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 16,883.84
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 23,140.00
AQUATIC FACILITY DIRECT... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 26,838.51

Bf23/2023 11:52:09 AM

Page 2of 5



LEmployee Number Employee Name

00839
01003
00384
00218
00935
00926
00764
01025
00840
00373
00818
00807
00939
01011
00474
00132
01013
00351
00998
00725
00307
00878
00804
01002
01001
00922
00083
01030
00859
00896
00154
01012
00892
01006
00399
00955
01014
00470
00299
00284
00788
00911
01016
00473
01009
00359
00198
00995

LYNSKEY, DARWIN KENT "

LYSTRUP, WILL
LYTLE, PATRICE

MANCHESTER, DELORES M.

MANGUM, QUINCY A
MANLEY, TREVOR
MARQUES, PATRICIA M.
MARTINEZ, ANTHONY J

MARTINEZ, MICHAEL EDWARD

MARTINEZ, TERRI

MATHEWS, LEONARD GUY

MAYNARD, CHARIS
MCDANIEL, MELANIE A
MCKNIGHT, MALEANA J.
MCNUTT, CHERYL L.
MCNUTT, MARK E.
MERLINO, AUSTIN
MERYS, BRANDON
MIDDLETON, RYAN
MIKE, RICHARD
MILLER, JACQUE LYNNE
MILLER, ROGER
MINGO, NATHAN
MOSKOFF, KATHLEEN
MOSKOFF, MERISA A.
NICHOLES, DAVID
NIMAN, RONALD J.
NORIEGA, PATRICIA R
NORTON, CHARLES A
NORTON, JANET
NORTON, TIM P.
OCKERT, EUGENE J.
ODGERS, CHASE
ORTON, DRAKE
OVERSON, ANDY
PARRY, CHARITY
PARSONS, TOBY J.
PEARSON, MATTHEW
PECK, HILARY G.
PEKURI, MEGAN E.
PERKINS, ROSAURA
PERKINS, TYLER
PETERSON, CALVIN R
PETERSON, JEREMIAH B.
PORTER, MARK

PYLE, BRYAN RICHARD
QUONG, FOOK D.
RHOADES, MARGARET

Job Title Department Base Pay
AG DISTRICT - SEASONAL... 6 5,455.50
BLDG MTCE FORMAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN...  18,928.85
JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 21,926.40

150 - ADMINISTRATION 900.00
PHLEBOTOMIST 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 380.00
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 23,939.50
DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASS... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 19,091.21
TR! COUNTY WEED - WEE... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 10,016.05
SEASONAL PARK MAINTE... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 6,069.00
PAYROLL SPECIALIST 110 - FINANCE 26,489.98
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 2,788.70
LUND ADMINISTRATIVE A... 400 - PUBLIC WORKS 240.00
CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 7,899.77

402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 1,467.00

106 - ASSESSOR 30,457.97
CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN...  18,776.00
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,069.94
PARK MAINTENANCE 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 22,356.40
SEASONAL ROAD WORKERS 451 - ROADS 3,668.00
ROAD - OILER HEPER 451 - ROADS 20,685.12
DISPATCH SUPERVISOR 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 32,775.05
ON-CALL BALIFFS 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 1,119.84
JAIL SERGEANT 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 38,197.02
LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,056.24
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,799.67
LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 7,026.37
JUVENILE COURT MASTER 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 8,461.53
JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3,674.52
ROAD MECHANIC SENIOR 451 - ROADS 29,092.96

704 - SENIOR CENTER 3,570.58
MAINTENANCE LEAD SUP... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN..  31,260.15
RUTH PARK SEASONAL W... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 500.50

303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 32,173.79
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,221.27
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 32,744.88
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 919,37
MCGILL PARK SEAONSAL... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 2,453.00
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 39,913.77
CHILDRENS LIBRARIAN 601 - LIBRARY 9,974.63
JUVENILE PROBATION OFF... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 27,473.97

704 - SENIOR CENTER 18,424.00
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,093.97
GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 2,382.75
DETECTIVE SERGEANT 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 32,499.49
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,981.28

202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 45,285.10
DEPUTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 20,645.66
JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 5,464.47

Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay

Benefits

Taxes

Bf23£2623 11:59:08 AM
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[Employee Number Employee Name

00608 RICCI, CHRISTINE A.
00975 RICK, MADISON L.
00880 RINGUEBERG, DUSTIN J
00893 RIVERA, ERNEST

00546 RIVERA, ERNIE

00872 RODRIGUEZ, MACHISMO
00366 ROMERO, LORI

00780 ROWLEY, JASON L.
00533 SAMPSON, SHONNA K.
01005 SANTAELLA, ALEXANDRA
00333 SAUNDERS, STEVE
00432 SAWYER, RAY L.

00017 SCOBLE, LISA A

00932 SENA, BERNADETT
00230 SHADY, CHRISTINA L.
00129 SHADY, LUCAS L.

00888 SIFRE, ANTHONY

00117 SINDELAR, MARTHA R.
00424 SLAGOWSKI, BRICE W
00919 SMITH, TERRESA

00294 SOMMERVOLD, LOWELL
00098 SOMMERVOLD, REBECCA D.
00438 SORENSON, MARY E
00779 STARK, STEFANIE N
00015 STEPHEY, NICHOLE
00679 STROUSE, JUSTINE
00355 SUMRALL, BRANDI
00377 SUMRALL, CALEB

00028 SWETICH, JAIME S.
00993 TABURA, JENNILEE
01008 THEURER, JOSEPH A.
01023 THOMPSON, PERLINE A
00894 THORNAL, COURTNEY L
00816 TREMAIN, MELISSA A
00162 TROUTT, MARTIN R.
00979 ULIBARRI, CONTESSA N.
00492 WALLACE, DARREN
00921 WEILAND, VIVIANA G
00803 WELLS, DORIS LEIA
00988 WHEABLE, BETHANY
00374 WHEABLE, MICHAEL ADAM
00931 WIDDISON, CODY
00396 WILKIN, ANASTACIA
00123 WILLIAMS, LORI

00844 WINES, LORIH

00978 WISEMORE, DAVID K.
00996 WQOLF, MICHAEL

Taxes

Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay OtherPay BenefitPay  Benefits
'PROGRAM SUPERVISOR S... 704 - SENIOR CENTER 24,287.69
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 5,569.57
BAILIFF 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 29,656.00
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 28,970.29
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 4,117.04
SEASONAL PARK MAINTE.. 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 6,093.25
LIBRARY DIRECTOR 601 - LIBRARY 39,666.44
ROAD MECHANIC SENIOR 451 - ROADS 28,130.88
DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 26,945.60
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 505.08
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 36,685.39
ON-CALL BALIFFS 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 186.64
CHIEF DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 26,370.41
PUBLIC HEALTH SENIOR M... 510 - PUBLIC HEALTH 11,165.84
COUNTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 27,659.20
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 44,853.62
TASK FORCE DEPUTY 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 26,421.48
COUNTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 36,229.38
MAINT LEAD ELECTRICAL... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 23,515.55
704 - SENIOR CENTER 2,690.94
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 35,535.73
DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 22,306.88
RUTH ADMINISTRATIVE A... 150 - ADMINISTRATION 625.00
AQUACIZE 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,791.44
COUNTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 32,606.42
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 851.26
PHLEBOTOMIST 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 2,920.00
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 29,407.20
SHERIFF'S CAPTAIIN 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 44,707.73
HEAD LIFE GUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 10,948.64
603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,715.02
TRI COUNTY WEED OFFIC... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 8,358.37
BLDG MTCE SUPERINTEN... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 20,750.46
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 16,674.06
ROAD MTCE SUPERINTEN... 451 - ROADS 30,757.68
ATTENDANT (CASHIER) AQ... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 980.96
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 41,382.34
SWIM COACH 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,925.54
CHIEF DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 24,579.49
DEPUTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 18,053.12
COUNTY MANAGER/HR 102 - COUNTY MANAGER 56,054.35
PATROL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 21,889.71
DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 30,975.69
LIBRARY MANAGEMENT A... 601 - LIBRARY 19,245.64
DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 20,741.60
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,552.03
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 17,679.14

8/23/2G23 11:59:09 AM
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Employee Number Employee Name Job Title Department ___BasePay Overtime CallbackPay Other Pay BenefitPay  Benefits Taxes

00927 WOOLF, TRACY ANN " DEPUTY CLERK 104-COUNTYCLERK  18,022.40
Total: 3,438,970.91

872342023 11:59:0% AM Page 5 of 5



WHITE PIKE COUNTY

A~

_Employee Number Employee Name

00985
00562
01046
00310
00944
00952
00192
01028
00241
01026
00843
00822
01010
00774
00992
00965
00937
00957
00808
00436
00948
00698
00079
00815
01018
01000
00202
00007
00871
00991
00963
00883
01027
00112
00060
00900
00798
00754
00259
01045

White Pine County, NV

Nevada Transparency Report
1/1/2020 - 12/31/2020

Year:
Run Date: 8/23/2023 11:59:40 AM

Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay BenefitPay  Benefits Taxes
ADAMS, AMY J - DRUG COUNSELOR 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 57,970.90
ADAMS, TAYLOR DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 18,550.59
ANDREWS, JAMES C TRI COUNTY WEED - WEE.. 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 17,549.04
ANTONIQU, STEVEN J ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 66,421.52
ARCHAMBAULT, TAYLOR 303 - SHERIEF-PATROL 59,231.38
ASHBY, LISA AQUATIC FACILITY ASSISTA... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 53,289.64
ASHBY, LOUIS FREDRICK. DETECTIVE SERGEANT 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 87,919.07
ASHBY, SABRENA M JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 56,495.83
ASHWORTH, JOHN L. TRI COUNTY WEED OPERA... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 87,149.90
ASHWORTH, JOHN R TRI COUNTY WEED ADML... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 86,908.49
BACKHAUS, STEFANIE SENIOR APPRAISER 106 - ASSESSOR 58,953.30
BAKARIC, CATHERINE M. COUNTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 80,599.41
BALCH, BRIAN W. ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 50,449.64
BALLANDBY, LYNN A MCGILL PARK SEAONSAL... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 14,670.00
BARNEY, MAREN SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 19.86
BARNSON, DESIREE A SOCIAL SERVICES DIRECTOR 505 - WELFARE 75,579.70
BARNSON, LOUISE LIBRARY PAGE 601 - LIBRARY 7,542.00
BATH, PAUL DETECTIVE 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 62,260.61
BEECHER, JAMES COUNTY DISTRICT ATTOR... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 100,449.09
BELL, CYNTHIA L LIBRARY ASSISTANT 601 - LIBRARY 23,464.76
BELL, MARTIN MGILL CUSTODIAN 150 - ADMINISTRATION 225.00
BISHOP, JAMES D. PARK MAINTENANCE 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 55,227.70
BISHOP, STEPHEN JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 75,065.57
BLACKHAM, SAMI JO DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 54,354.15
BOWEN, BRADLEY W 211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 45,456.03
BRADLEY, KORTNEY DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 53,089.23
BROWN, HUBERT W. ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 67,311.00
BROWN, MELISSA DEPUTY DISTRICT ATTORN... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 105,020.23
BRUNSON, JAIME M LIBRARY ASSISTANT 601 - LIBRARY 16,462.68
BULLIS, AN COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 24,513.58
BUNCH, TIMOTHY A COUNTY MANAGER/HR 111 - HUMAN RESOURCES 91,954.46
BYBEE, SHANE A COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 24,513.58
CAHOON, MATTHEW L LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 21,543.59
CALDERWOOD, WILLIAM L. AIRPORT MANAGER 702 - AIRPORT OPERATING 95,239.06
CAMPBELL, STEVEN D. ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 66,421.52
CARSON, LAURIE L COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 29,416.40
CASAREZ, SHANNON L. JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 68,155.56
CASAREZ, VISILIO C. JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 53,133.37
CATO, MELANIE CHIEF DEPUTY ASSESSOR 106 - ASSESSOR 67,730.70
CAVANAUGH, JACLYN C SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,825.95

8/23/2023 11:59:40 AM
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_[Employee Number Employee Name

‘00956
00554
01050
01034
01057
00853
01042
00394
01019
01044
00446
00456
00509
00453
00889
00292
00953
00175
00225
00950
001048
00884
00990
01053
00188
00778
01017
01022
00841
00958
00973
00912
00335
00943
00011
00873
01031
00012
00868
01041
00092
00881
01024
01032
01029
00089
00885
01039

CAVANAUGH, JACOB
CISCAR, JESSE JAY
CLOVE, ROCHELLE A
COOPER, DONALD W
CRAINE, CHRISTINA R
CRAINE, SAMANTHA N
CUMMINGS, TAYLOR A
CURTO, KENNETH L.
DEBRABANDER, COLLINJ
DOLEZAL, NATHANIAL L
DOUTRE, DOUGLAS L.
DREW-LESHER, JENNIFER
ELDRIDGE, ELANIE
EREKSON, JACKIE K.
ERICKSON, JAMES
FARNWORTH, JENNIFER
FAWCETT, HAYLEIGH
FIELDING, CAROLR.
FINCHER, TODD A.
FRANCES, ELIZABETH
FUENTES-SANDOVAL, JULIAN
GALE, LANCEM
GODON, TRAVIS

GRAY, EVANJ

GUST, LYNETTE

HALSEY, CHARISSA M
HAMILTON, DYLAN C
HAMILTON, TABATHA M
HARRIS, NAOMI R

HEAD, GEORGE

HEAD, SHANNEL
HENRIOD, GAVIN RHETT
HENRIOD, MARVIN SCOTT
HIGHBERGER, CEILY
HILTON, BURTON W.
HILTON, MCKINZIE M
HOGAN, KATHLEEN L
HOWE, RICHARD D
JACKSON, RACHEL
JENNINGS, DANIEL P
JENSEN, GLORIA L
JENSEN, MATTIE
JOHNSON, KEENA D
JOHNSON, MICHAEL P
KIRKHAM, CAMERON W
KOLADA, ERIC

LEAVITT, VANESSA
LESLIE, LAURIE A

8/23/2023 11:59:40 AM

Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
" SEASONALLIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,574.70 o
MCGILL PARK SEAONSAL... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 768.00
LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 20,783.20
MAINTENANCE WORKER... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 33,399.48
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 1,559.67
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 5,565.01
704 - SENIOR CENTER 2,581.16
ON-CALL BAILIFFS 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 25,530.40
LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 41,592.57
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,544.45
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 57,068.64
MANAGEMENT ASSISTAN... 705 - BUILDING AND PLANNING 52,097.36
CHIEF DEPUTY FINANCE D... 110 - FINANCE 71,320.98
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 60,465.26
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 60,288.99
DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 59,616.55
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,921.17
DISTRICT COURT 1 EXECU... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 60,859.02
SHERIFF'S CAPTAIIN 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 97,503.18
FINANCE DIRECTOR 110 - FINANCE 133,127.85
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 17,688.94
AIRPORT MANAGER 702 - AIRPORT OPERATING 9,084.60
COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 24,513.58
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,401.73
CHIEF JUVENILE PROBATI... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 75,995.59
OFFICE MANAGER JUVENL... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 51,343.82
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 47,779.70
GRANT SPECIALIST 701 - ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 40,211.72
SENIOR MANAGEMENT A... 505 - WELFARE 53,529.18
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 61,741.08
DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 48,314.47
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,250.14
COUNTY SHERIFF 301 - SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION 96,937.10
FAIRGROUNDS HOST 600 - CULTURE AND RECREATION 2,215.38
COUNTY ASSESSOR 106 - ASSESSOR 77,744.99
CHIEF DEPUTY DISTRICT A... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 102,335.53
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 8,441.01
COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 27,687.20
MAINTENANCE ADMINIST... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 3,800.00
TRI COUNTY WEED-WEED... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 25,789.11
CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 39,678.80
DA LEGAL ASSISTANT 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 42,244.82
TRI COUNTY WEED SPRAY... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 69,880.83
IT TECHNICIAN GIS 109 - INFORMATION TECHNOLO... 45,419.33
EMERGENCY MANAGER 340 - EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 12,933.21
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 76,532.44
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTA... 301 - SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION 49,626.00
BUS DISPATCHER-ELY BUS 505 - WELFARE 36,343.96
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Employee Number Employee Name

00313
00400
00314
00161
00024
00882
01003
00384
00218
00935
00926
01035
00764
01025
00373
00818
01036
Q0807
00074
00939
01011
00474
00132
01013
00351
01048
01040
00725
00307
00804
01051
01001
00922
00083
01030
00859
01049
00154
01012
00892
01006
00399
01043
01020
01037
00470
00299
00284

LESLIE, ROBERT
LONG, RANDALL D
LOPEZ, GERALD

LOPEZ, WENDY J.
LUJAN, SUSAN
LYNCH-ROZICH, KRIST{
LYSTRUP, WILL

LYTLE, PATRICE
MANCHESTER, DELORES M.,
MANGUM, QUINCY A
MANLEY, TREVOR
MANNING, SETH
MARQUES, PATRICIA M.
MARTINEZ, ANTHONY J
MARTINEZ, TERRI
MATHEWS, LEONARD GUY
MATTINSON, KORTNIE L
MAYNARD, CHARIS
MCCLINTOCK, RALPH
MCDANIEL, MELANIE A
MCKNIGHT, MALEANA J.
MCNUTT, CHERYL L.
MCNUTT, MARK E.
MERLINQ, AUSTIN
MERYS, BRANDON
MERYS, MATTHEW S
MIEARS, PAMELA

MIKE, RICHARD

MILLER, JACQUE LYNNE
MINGO, NATHAN
MORRIS, SHANE T
MOSKOFF, MERISA A,
NICHOLES, DAVID
NIMAN, RONALD J.
NORIEGA, PATRICIA R
NORTON, CHARLES A
NORTON, KRYSTLE A
NORTON, TIM P.
OCKERT, EUGENE J.
ODGERS, CHASE
ORTON, DRAKE
OVERSON, ANDY

PARIS, WENDY M
PARISH, TIMOTHY S
PARMAN, CHRISTIAN S
PEARSON, MATTHEW
PECK, HILARY G.
PEKURI, MEGAN E.

i Taxes

8/23/2023 11:5%:40 AM

__JobTitle Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay Benefits
"ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 64,233.36 T

GOLF PRO 604 - GOLF COURSE 59,507.50
PUBLIC WORKS CREW LEA... 451 - ROADS 77,011.28
DISTRICT COURT 2 EXECU... 211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 60,859.01
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 52,750.43
AQUATIC FACILITY DIRECT... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 63,436.47
BLDG MTCE FORMAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 45,190.94
JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 50,462.40

150 - ADMINISTRATION 1,650.00
PHLEBOTOMIST 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 760.00
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 55,154.00
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,775.52
DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 47,724.76
TRI COUNTY WEED - WEE... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 29,156.97
PAYROLL SPECIALIST 110 - FINANCE 60,966.41
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 4,931.10
MCGILL CUSTODIAN 150 - ADMINISTRATION 400.00
LUND ADMINISTRATIVE A... 400 - PUBLIC WORKS 1,080.00
GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 5,797.50
CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 27,417.79

402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 7,489.25

106 - ASSESSOR 53,908.16
CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 43,466.00
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 8,453.06
PARK MAINTENANCE 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 48,489.71
MCGILL PARK SEAONSAL... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 3,960.00
BUS DRIVER-ELY BUS 505 - WELFARE 25,856.33
ROAD - OILER HEPER 451 - ROADS 48,117.79
DISPATCH SUPERVISOR 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 82,807.67
JAIL SERGEANT 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 82,129.57
APPRAISER 1 106 - ASSESSOR 8,429.85
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 6,059.48
LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,075.41
JUVENILE COURT MASTER 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 19,999.98
JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 42,919.23
ROAD MECHANIC SENIOR 451 - ROADS 66,793.30

300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 665.00
MAINTENANCE LEAD SUP... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 71,191.03
RUTH PARK SEASONAL W... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 754.00

303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 68,385.70
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 9,570.20
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 80,128.81
TRI COUNTY WEED-WEED... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 3,151.14
AIRPORT MANAGER 702 - AIRPORT OPERATING 1,265.36
FAIRGROUNDS HOST 600 - CULTURE AND RECREATION 18,096.28
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 93,091.03
CHILDRENS LIBRARIAN 601 - LIBRARY 28,761.66
JUVENILE PROBATION OFF... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 63,560.85
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Employee Number Employee Name

00788
01016
00473
01009
00359
00198
00608
00975
00880
00893
00546
00366
00780
00533
01005
001058
00333
00017
00932
00230
00129
01056
00888
00117
01052
00424
01038
00919
00294
00098
00438
00779
00015
00852
00679
00355
00377
00028
00993
01008
01023
00862
00894
00104
00816
00162
01033
00492

PERKINS, ROSAURA
PETERSON, CALVIN R
PETERSON, JEREMIAH B,
PORTER, MARK

PYLE, BRYAN RICHARD
QUONG, FOOK D.

RICCI, CHRISTINE A.
RICK, MADISON L.
RINGUEBERG, DUSTIN }
RIVERA, ERNEST
RIVERA, ERNIE
ROMERG, LORI
ROWLEY, JASON L.
SAMPSON, SHONNA K.
SANTAELLA, ALEXANDRA
SANTANA, DAVID A
SAUNDERS, STEVE
SCOBLE, LISA A

SENA, BERNADETT
SHADY, CHRISTINA L.
SHADY, LUCAS L.
SHORT, DEBBIE L

SIFRE, ANTHONY
SINDELAR, MARTHA R.
SINGLETARY, DUSTIN M
SLAGOWSKI, BRICE W
SMITH, GABRIA A
SMITH, TERRESA
SOMMERVOLD, LOWELL
SOMMERVOLD, REBECCA D.
SORENSON, MARY E
STARK, STEFANIE N
STEPHEY, NICHOLE
STROUD, MICHAEL
STROUSE, JUSTINE
SUMRALL, BRANDI
SUMRALL, CALEB
SWETICH, JAIME S.
TABURA, JENNILEE
THEURER, JOSEPH A.
THOMPSON, PERLINE A
THOMPSON, XIANNA M
THORNAL, COURTNEY L
TRASK, EUGENE N.
TREMAIN, MELISSA A
TROUTT, MARTIN R.
WALKER, MARIA J
WALLACE, DARREN

_JobTitle

GOLF SEASONAL WORKER
DETECTIVE SERGEANT
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD

DEPUTY RECORDER

PROGRAM SUPERVISOR S...

SEASONAL LIFEGUARD
BAILIFF

KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER
LIBRARY DIRECTOR
ROAD MECHANIC SENIOR

DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI...

SEASONAL LIFEGUARD
PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL SERGEANT

CHIEF DEPUTY TREASURER

PUBLIC HEALTH SENIOR M...

COUNTY RECORDER
PATROL SERGEANT
BUS DRIVER-ELY BUS
TASK FORCE DEPUTY
COUNTY RECORDER

MAINT LEAD ELECTRICAL...

DEPUTY CLERK ELECTIONS

PATROL SERGEANT

DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSL...
RUTH ADMINISTRATIVE A...

AQUACIZE

COUNTY CLERK
PATROL DEPUTY
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD
PHLEBOTOMIST

SHERIFF'S CAPTAIN
HEAD LIFE GUARD

TRI COUNTY WEED OFFIC...

HEAD LIFE GUARD

BLDG MTCE SUPERINTEN...

GOLF SEASONAL WORKER
DEPUTY CLERK

ROAD MTCE SUPERINTEN...
DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI...

PATROL SERGEANT

ment Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay OtherPay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
42,184.00
604 - GOLF COURSE 3,457.50
302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 78,333.00
603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,261.94
202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 106,992.60
105 - RECORDER 46,895.12
704 - SENIOR CENTER 53,512.99
603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 5,976.49
212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 70,450.24
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 61,934.35
704 - SENIOR CENTER 10,888.64
601 - LIBRARY 90,757.04
451 - ROADS 65,559.12
202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 50,067.38
603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 888.17
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 8,308.12
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 77,683.02
107 - TREASURER 60,966.42
510 - PUBLIC HEALTH 36,624.96
105 - RECORDER 63,467.20
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 96,976.21
505 - WELFARE 6,540.00
300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 60,620.49
105 - RECORDER 85,633.08
603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,495.37
401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 54,427.79
104 - COUNTY CLERK 4,715.15
704 - SENIOR CENTER 2,335.76
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 84,779.57
202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 50,462.40
150 - ADMINISTRATION 1,375.00
603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 247.24
104 - COUNTY CLERK 77,744.99
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 30,086.94
603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,549.28
300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 4,942.50
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 39,386.56
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 106,312.71
603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 28,231.55
603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,445.94
700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 36,587.22
603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,215.79
401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 49,025.71
604 - GOLF COURSE 3,337.50
104 - COUNTY CLERK 40,815.12
451 - ROADS 71,190.88
202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 48,833.77
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 91,767.74

8/23/2023 11:59:40 AM
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Employee Number Employee Name

00803
00988
00374
00931
00396
00123
00844
00978
00996

b S

WELLS, DORIS LEIA
WHEABLE, BETHANY
WHEABLE, MICHAEL ADAM
WIDDISON, CODY

WILKIN, ANASTACIA
WILLIAMS, LORI

WINES, LORI H

WISEMORE, DAVID K.
WOOLF, MICHAEL

HOOLE, TRACYANN

Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay
CHIEF DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 35,237.05 ‘
DEPUTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 42,874.88
COUNTY MANAGER/HR 102 - COUNTY MANAGER 133,652.85
PATROL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 58,366.88
DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 85,144.32
LIBRARY MANAGEMENT A... 601 - LIBRARY 45,489.75
DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 49,025.61
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,764.87
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 50,858.12
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 42,844_{146

Benefits

Taxes

B/23/2023 11:59:40 AM

Total: 8,304,156.33
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WHITE O€IND CQUNTY

Nevada Transparency Report
1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

Year:

White Pine County, NV

Run Date: 8/23/2023 12:01:15 PM

8/22/2023 12:01:115 PM

_Employee Number Employee Name Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay BenefitPay  Benefits Taxes
00985 ADAMS, AMYJ DRUG COUNSELOR 208 -~ DISTRICT COURT #1 58,098.85
00562 ADAMS, TAYLOR DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 42,785.74
00310 ANTONIOU, STEVEN J ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 67,942.36
00944 ARCHAMBAULT, TAYLOR 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 67,250.37
00952 ASHBY, LISA AQUATIC FACILITY ASSISTA... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 56,385.93
00192 ASHBY, LOUIS FREDRICK. DETECTIVE SERGEANT 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 88,593.57
01028 ASHBY, SABRENA M JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 59,598.69
00241 ASHWORTH, JOHN L. TRI COUNTY WEED OPERA... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 85,452.30
01026 ASHWORTH, JOHN R TRI COUNTY WEED ADML... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 83,996.28
00843 BACKHAUS, STEFANIE SENIOR APPRAISER 106 - ASSESSOR 63,100.33
01079 BAILEY, CHARLY A ATTENDANT {CASHIER) 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,071.58
00822 BAKARIC, CATHERINE M. COUNTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 82,020.87
01010 BALCH, BRIAN W. ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 19,439.11
01097 BARBER, HEATHER M DEPUTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 9,687.91
01077 BARNEY, LAINEY C SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,057.87
00965 BARNSON, DESIREE A SOCIAL SERVICES DIRECTOR 505 - WELFARE 78,766.56
00937 BARNSON, LOUISE LIBRARY PAGE 601 - LIBRARY 7,805.07
00957 BATH, PAUL DETECTIVE 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 66,653.05
00808 BEECHER, JAMES COUNTY DISTRICT ATTOR... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 139,117.14
00436 BELL, CYNTHIA L LIBRARY ASSISTANT 601 - LIBRARY 24,196.28
01058 BIRMINGHAM, MAKENZ B DRUG COURT ADMINISTR... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 21,676.82
00698 BISHOP, JAMES D. PARK MAINTENANCE 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 57,985.05
00079 BISHOP, STEPHEN JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 79,621.01
00815 BLACKHAM, SAMI JO DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 66,775.28
01000 BRADLEY, KORTNEY DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 41,750.54
01069 BRADSHAW, APRIL R DISTRICT ATTORNEY SPECI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 67,377.87
01100 BROADBENT, JACK A 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 6,518.46
00202 BROWN, HUBERT W. ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 70,949.54
00007 BROWN, MELISSA DEPUTY DISTRICT ATTORN... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 105,331.60
01066 BRUMIT, KATRINA L CHILDRENS LIBRARIAN 601 - LIBRARY 13,198.53
00871 BRUNSON, JAIME M LIBRARY ASSISTANT 601 - LIBRARY 11,837.41
00991 BULLIS, IAN COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 24,663.58
00963 BUNCH, TIMOTHY A COUNTY MANAGER/HR 111 - HUMAN RESOURCES 52,071.89
00883 BYBEE, SHANE A COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 25,433.83
01027 CAHOON, MATTHEW L LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 36,548.07
00112 CALDERWOOD, WILLIAM L. AIRPORT MANAGER 702 - AIRPORT OPERATING 98,081.18
00060 CAMPBELL, STEVEN D. ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 68,656.16
01075 CARRIGAN, CONNOR A SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,371.16
01059 CARRIGAN, KALLIE A SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 7,868.23
00900 CARSON, LAURIE L COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 29,416.40
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[Employee Number Employee Name

01082
00798
00754
00259
01045
01089
01050
01087
01034
01057
00853
00394
01095
01070
01044
00446
00456
00509
01086
00453
00889
00292
00175
00225
00950
001048
01098
00920
01103
00275
01053
01061
00188
00778
01017
01022
01091
01083
00841
00958
00973
01060
00335
00011
00873
01031
01088
01067

CARTER, KENNY R
CASAREZ, SHANNON L.
CASAREZ, VISILIO C.
CATO, MELANIE
CAVANAUGH, JACLYN C
CLEMONS, TRASHEIKA J
CLOVE, ROCHELLE A
COLLINS, BRYAN W
COOPER, DONALD W
CRAINE, CHRISTINA R
CRAINE, SAMANTHA N
CURTO, KENNETH L.
DOH, JAE M

DOLEZAL, ASHYN M
DOLEZAL, NATHANIAL L
DOUTRE, DOUGLAS L.
DREW-LESHER, JENNIFER
ELDRIDGE, ELANIE

ELLIS, LAURA LEE F
EREKSON, JACKIE K.
ERICKSON, JAMES
FARNWORTH, JENNIFER
FIELDING, CAROLR.
FINCHER, TODD A.
FRANCES, ELIZABETH
FUENTES-SANDOVAL, JULIAN
GAZZILLO, CHRISTOPHER D
GODON, TRAVIS

GOLLA, BODIE |

GRAVES, DAWNDAYLIA
GRAY, EVAN J

GUBLER, TRISTAN M
GUST, LYNETTE

HALSEY, CHARISSA M
HAMILTON, DYLAN C
HAMILTON, TABATHA M
HANLEY, MICHAEL Q.P.
HANNA, JUSTIN R
HARRIS, NAOMI R

HEAD, GEORGE

HEAD, SHANNEL
HENEFER, RANDY J
HENRIOD, MARVIN SCOTT
HILTON, BURTON W.
HILTON, MCKINZIE M
HOGAN, KATHLEEN L
HOLDAWAY, EMMA |
HOLLOWAY, MARK E

B/23/2023 12:01:15 PM

Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
" GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 952.00 -
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 73,991.14
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 60,392.25
CHIEF DEPUTY ASSESSOR 106 - ASSESSOR 69,936.51
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 459.68
DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 14,766.29
LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 49,531.21
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 14,898.44
MAINTENANCE WORKER... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 46,158.66
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 5,458.98
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 8,066.00
ON-CALL BAILIFFS 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 16,568.36
LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 17,846.17
LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,603.51
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,273.66
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 61,820.79
MANAGEMENT ASSISTAN... 705 - BUILDING AND PLANNING 54,602.28
CHIEF DEPUTY FINANCE D... 110 - FINANCE 79,138.77
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,400.47
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 34,492.77
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 63,905.90
DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 62,841.00
DISTRICT COURT 1 EXECU... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 61,755.86
SHERIFF'S CAPTAIIN 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 100,634.11
FINANCE DIRECTOR 110 - FINANCE 142,787.34
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 60,556.43
SEASONAL PARK MAINTE... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 1,173.75
COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 24,513.58
ON-CALL BAILIFFS 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 380.64
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 601 - LIBRARY 4,258.80
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 5,265.26
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,066.91
CHIEF JUVENILE PROBATI... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 75,738.12
OFFICE MANAGER JUVENL... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 54,787.16
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 50,670.46
GRANT SPECIALIST 701 - ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 42,702.58
LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 20,327.04
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 25,572.59
SENIOR MANAGEMENT A... 505 - WELFARE 56,444.72
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 64,522.82
DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 56,018.22
PROGRAM SUPERVISOR S... 704 - SENIOR CENTER 18,118.66
COUNTY SHERIFF 301 - SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION 96,937.10
COUNTY ASSESSOR 106 - ASSESSOR 79,278.80
CHIEF DEPUTY DISTRICT A... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 112,946.70
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 8,956.16
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,955.04
AIRPORT MANAGER 702 - AIRPORT OPERATING 12,285.84
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_[Employee Number Employee Name

00012 HOWE, RICHARD D
00917 IRBY, GREG T

01072 JACKSON, DANNY R
00868 JACKSON, RACHEL
01073 JACOBSON, LINDSEY L
01041 JENNINGS, DANIEL P
00092 JENSEN, GLORIA L
00881 JENSEN, MATTIE

01024 JOHNSON, KEENA D
01032 JOHNSON, MICHAEL P
01062 KANE, TAYLOR M

01078 KERNER, ADDY M
00089 KOLADA, ERIC

01101 LAMB, KAYLEEN A.E.
00885 LEAVITT, VANESSA
01039 LESUE, LAURIE A

00313 LESUIE, ROBERT

00400 LONG, RANDALL D
00314 LOPEZ, GERALD

00161 LOPEZ, WENDY J.

00024 LUJAN, SUSAN

00882 LYNCH-ROZICH, KRISTI
01003 LYSTRUP, WILL

00384 LYTLE, PATRICE

00218 MANCHESTER, DELORES M.
00926 MANLEY, TREVOR
01035 MANNING, SETH

00764 MARQUES, PATRICIA M.
01085 MARTINEZ, GERALD A
00373 MARTINEZ, TERRI
00818 MATHEWS, LEONARD GUY
01036 MATTINSON, KORTNIE L
00807 MAYNARD, CHARIS
00939 MCDANIEL, MELANIE A
00132 MCNUTT, MARKE.
01081 MCPHERSON, SAUNDRA L
01013 MERLINO, AUSTIN
00351 MERYS, BRANDON
01048 MERYS, MATTHEW S
01040 MIEARS, PAMELA
00725 MIKE, RICHARD

00307 MILLER, JACQUE LYNNE
00804 MINGO, NATHAN
01102 MORRIS, BRANDON M
01051 MORRIS, SHANE T
01071 - MOSKOFF, KARLEE D
01002 MOSKOFF, KATHLEEN
01001 MOSKOFF, MERISA A.

8/23f2023 12:01:15 PM

Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
" COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 28,245.55
402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 1,680.00
SEASONAL ROAD WORKERS 451 - ROADS 2,721.60
MAINTENANCE ADMINIST... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 1,710.00
ROAD MANAGEMENT ASS... 451 - ROADS 26,415.71
TRI COUNTY WEED-WEED... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 43,261.32
CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 42,915.44
DA LEGAL ASSISTANT 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 44,488.02
TRI COUNTY WEED SPRAY... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 66,320.61
IT TECHNICIAN GIS 109 - INFORMATION TECHNOLO... 48,168.33
PHLEBOTOMIST 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 1,140.00
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,997.25
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 82,359.24
JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 4,898.40
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTA... 301 - SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION 53,574.16
BUS DISPATCHER-ELY BUS 505 - WELFARE 60,704.80
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 60,993.92
GOLF PRO 604 - GOLF COURSE 62,670.27
PUBLIC WORKS CREW LEA... 451 - ROADS 80,351.83
DISTRICT COURT 2 EXECU... 211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 61,755.70
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 8,163.29
AQUATIC FACILITY DIRECT... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 68,712.13
BLDG MTCE FORMAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 49,066.46
JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 53,285.20
150 - ADMINISTRATION 1,650.00
ROAD EQUIPMENT QPERA... 451 - ROADS 58,771.85
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 9,876.55
DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASS!... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 57,288.55
BAILIFF 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 27,397.60
PAYROLL SPECIALIST 110 - FINANCE 64,934.74
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 3,616.23
MCGILL CUSTODIAN 150 - ADMINISTRATION 1,117.50
LUND ADMINISTRATIVE A... 400 - PUBLIC WORKS 100.00
CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 29,390.58
CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 45,133.28
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 13,808.57
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,005.27
PARK MAINTENANCE 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 53,386.67
MCGILL PARK SEAONSAL... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 18,552.50
BUS DRIVER-ELY BUS 505 - WELFARE 43,154.88
ROAD - OILER HEPER 451 - ROADS 49,238.54
DISPATCH SUPERVISOR 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 87,704.77
JAIL SERGEANT 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 97,127.51
TRI COUNTY WEED - WEE... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 2,205.92
APPRAISER 1 106 - ASSESSOR 40,048.19
LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 5,268.39
LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,686.91
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,442.03
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Employee Number Employee Name

001063 NARDI, CECILIA R
00083 NIMAN, RONALD 1.
01084 NORIEGA, ANTONIO B
01030 NORIEGA, PATRICIAR
01064 NORTH, TARA L

00859 NORTON, CHARLES A
01049 NORTON, KRYSTLE A
00154 NORTON, TIM P.
00892 ODGERS, CHASE

01006 ORTON, DRAKE

00399 OVERSON, ANDY
01043 PARIS, WENDY M
01020 PARISH, TIMOTHY S
01037 PARMAN, CHRISTIAN S
00470 PEARSON, MATTHEW
00284 PEKURI, MEGAN E.
01063 PEREZ, JILLT

00788 PERKINS, ROSAURA
01016 PETERSON, CALVIN R
00473 PETERSON, JEREMIAH B.
01065 PIERCE, MEGAN M
00359 PYLE, BRYAN RICHARD
00198 QUONG, FOQOK D.
00608 RICCI, CHRISTINE A.
00880 RINGUEBERG, DUSTIN J
00893 RIVERA, ERNEST
00546 RIVERA, ERNIE

00366 ROMERQ, LORI

00780 ROWLEY, JASON L.
01005 SANTAELLA, ALEXANDRA
001058 SANTANA, DAVID A
00333 SAUNDERS, STEVE
00017 SCOBLE, LISA A

00932 SENA, BERNADETT
00230 SHADY, CHRISTINA L.
00129 SHADY, LUCAS L.
01056 SHORT, DEBBIE L
00888 SIFRE, ANTHONY
00117 SINDELAR, MARTHA R.
00424 SLAGOWSKI, BRICE W
01074 SMILLIE, ROSS

00294 SOMMERVOLD, LOWELL
00098 SOMMERVOLD, REBECCA D.
00438 SORENSON, MARY E
00886 STEPHEY, LOREN
00015 STEPHEY, NICHOLE
01068 STORK, BRANDY L
00852 STROUD, MICHAEL

Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime CallbackPay Other Pay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
DISPATCHER o 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 48,599.17 -
JUVENILE COURT MASTER 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 17,307.68
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 1,765.82
JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 45,828.38
CASE WORKER 505 - WELFARE 26,913.93
ROAD MECHANIC SENIOR 451 - ROADS 68,590.15
300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 1,805.00
MAINTENANCE LEAD SUP... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 74,142.68
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 26,074.71
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 12,961.21
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 81,528.87
TRI COUNTY WEED-WEED... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 2,788.94
AIRPORT MANAGER 702 - AIRPORT OPERATING 930.09
FAIRGROUNDS HOST 600 - CULTURE AND RECREATION 30,122.08
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 96,852.97
JUVENILE PROBATION OFF... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 66,694.35
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 20,420.34
704 - SENIOR CENTER 43,056.03
GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 4,687.50
DETECTIVE SERGEANT 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 81,525.33
LUND ADMINISTRATIVE A... 400 - PUBLIC WORKS 800.00
202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 21,800.25
DEPUTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 49,890.92
PROGRAM SUPERVISOR S... 704 - SENIOR CENTER 10,539.44
BAILIFF 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 75,204.08
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 40,090.31
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 11,602.85
LIBRARY DIRECTOR 601 - LIBRARY 92,004.40
ROAD MECHANIC SENIOR 451 - ROADS 67,004.00
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,244.73
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 53,543.10
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 78,649.01
CHIEF DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 64,845.78
PUBLIC HEALTH SENIOR M... 510 - PUBLIC HEALTH 49,204.44
COUNTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 70,538.45
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 100,821.29
BUS DRIVER-ELY BUS 505 - WELFARE 35,101.15
TASK FORCE DEPUTY 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 63,818.58
COUNTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 85,633.08
MAINT LEAD ELECTRICAL... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 56,467.56
CIVIL DEPUTY DISTRICT AT... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 51,756.57
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 89,716.16
DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 53,513.12
RUTH ADMINISTRATIVE A... 150 - ADMINISTRATION 1,500.00
COURT SECURITY 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 5,406.70
COUNTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 79,166.77
RUTH PARK SEASONAL W... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 10,542.00
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 77,200.36

8/23/2023 12:01:15 PM
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_Employee Number Employee Name Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
00355 SUMRALL, BRANDI PHLEBOTOMIST 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 2,420.00
00028 SWETICH, JAIME S. SHERIFF'S CAPTAIIN 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 112,023.30
00993 TABURA, JENNILEE HEAD LIFE GUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 34,315.53
01090 TENNANT, KRISTA SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,673.54
01023 THOMPSON, PERLINE A TRI COUNTY WEED OFFIC... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 37,636.07
00862 THOMPSON, XIANNA M HEAD LIFE GUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,729.07
008394 THORNAL, COURTNEY L BLDG MTCE SUPERINTEN... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 51,882.33
00816 TREMAIN, MELISSA A DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 41,847.75
00162 TROUTT, MARTIN R. ROAD MTCE SUPERINTEN... 451 - ROADS 74,235.25
01033 WALKER, MARJA § DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 51,930.73
00492 WALLACE, DARREN PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 95,007.46
00921 WEILAND, VIVIANA G SWIM COACH 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 789.25
00988 WHEABLE, BETHANY DEPUTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 45,360.92
00374 WHEABLE, MICHAEL ADAM COUNTY MANAGER/HR 102 - COUNTY MANAGER 16,089.68
00931 WIDDISON, CODY PATROL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 58,853.72
01076 WILLIAMS, AMBER R SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,362.46
00123 WILLIAMS, LORI LIBRARY MANAGEMENT A... 601 - LIBRARY 49,064.84
01080 WINES, JENNA R ATTENDANT {CASHIER) AQ... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,997.64
00844 WINES, LORIH DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 51,912.26
00996 WOOLF, MICHAEL 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 56,176.95
00927 WOOLF, TRACY ANN DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 45,159.71 B ) i
: T : R e : 8,387387.05 S i ’ ’
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NEVADA

White Pine County, NV

[Employee Number Employee Name _

00985
01119
00562
00310
00944
00952
00192
01028
00241
01026
00843
01079
00822
01097
01077
00965
00937
01111
00957
00808
00436
01058
00698
00079
00005
00815
01069
01100
01121
00202
00007
01066
00991
00883
00112
00060
01075
01059
00900
00798

Nevada Transparency Report
1/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

Year:
Run Date: 8/23/2023 12:00:06 PM

ADAMS, AMY |
ADAMS, NATHAN K
ADAMS, TAYLOR
ANTONIOU, STEVEN |
ARCHAMBAULT, TAYLOR
ASHBY, LISA

ASHBY, LOUIS FREDRICK.
ASHBY, SABRENA M
ASHWORTH, IOHN L.
ASHWORTH, JOHN R
BACKHAUS, STEFANIE
BAILEY, CHARLY A
BAKARIC, CATHERINE M.
BARBER, HEATHER M
BARNEY, LAINEY C
BARNSON, DESIREE A
BARNSON, LOUISE
BARRAGAN, JEREMY N
BATH, PAUL

BEECHER, JAMES

BELL, CYNTHIA L
BIRMINGHAM, MAKENZI B
BISHOP, JAMES D.
BISHOP, STEPHEN
BLACKHAM, ALMA ELAINE
BLACKHAM, SAMI JO
BRADSHAW, APRIL R
BROADBENT, JACK A
BROUDE, NATHAN J
BROWN, HUBERT W.
BROWN, MELISSA
BRUMIT, KATRINA L
BULLIS, IAN

BYBEE, SHANE A

CALDERWOOD, WILLIAM L.

CAMPBELL, STEVEN D.
CARRIGAN, CONNOR A
CARRIGAN, KALLIE A
CARSON, LAURIE L
CASAREZ, SHANNON L.

Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
L AMY) DRUG COUNSELOR 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 61,116.20
PARK MAINTENANCE 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN...  25,810.23
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 35,945.30
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 69,686.59
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 10,770.93
AQUATIC FACILITY ASSISTA... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 60,728.76
DETECTIVE SERGEANT 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 117,641.57
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 10,996.72
TRI COUNTY WEED OPERA... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 73,718.23
TRI COUNTY WEED ADML... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 77,950.98
SENIOR APPRAISER 106 - ASSESSOR 70,500.63
ATTENDANT (CASHIER) 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,052.55
COUNTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 83,442.79
DEPUTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 49,643.58
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,428.30
SOCIAL SERVICES DIRECTOR 505 - WELFARE 84,226.59
LIBRARY PAGE 601 - LIBRARY 8,554.37
ROAD MECHANIC SENIOR 451 - ROADS 51,607.88
DETECTIVE 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 79,323.44
COUNTY DISTRICT ATTOR... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 122,677.88
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 601 - LIBRARY 25,376.86
DRUG COURT ADMINISTR... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 4,563.05
PARK MAINTENANCE 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 60,516.88
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 84,657.94
MCGILL ADMINISTRATIVE... 150 - ADMINISTRATION 300.00
DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 77,765.49
DISTRICT ATTORNEY SPECI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 104,592.93
303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 61,938.64
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,529.49
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 71,921.63
DEPUTY DISTRICT ATTORN... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 109,212.39
CHILDRENS LIBRARIAN 601 - LIBRARY 19,387.36
COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 24,873.58
COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 26,702.82
AIRPORT MANAGER 702 - AIRPORT OPERATING 102,478.51
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 72,018.24
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,922.18
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 6,376.53
COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 29,416.40
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 84,308.10

Bf23/2023 12:00:06 PM
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.Employee Number

00259
01136
01087
01139
01034
00339
01057
00853
01109
00810
01126
01095
01070
00446
00456
00964
00509
01086
00889
01115
01106
00292
00175
00225
01142
00950
001048
01135
01105
01114
00990
01103
01116
00275
00188
00778
01017
01022
01091
01083
00841
00958
00973
01113
00335
00011
00873
01146

Bf23/2023 12:00:06

M

Employee Name Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
“CATO, MELANIE CHIEF DEPUTY ASSESSOR 106 - ASSESSOR 76,164.15 e ’
CLEMENS, DANIEL M LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 23,621.04
COLLINS, BRYAN W ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 52,074.55
CONNELL, KENDYLJ SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 5,954.69
COOPER, DONALD W MAINTENANCE WORKER... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 50,305.43
COSTER, MICHAELJ AIRPORT MANAGER 702 - AIRPORT OPERATING 648.90
CRAINE, CHRISTINA R KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 834.69
CRAINE, SAMANTHA N DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 6,854.08
CROSS, CODY R DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 307.72
DAUGHERTY, SHELBY HEAD LIFE GUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,520.35
DENNIS, RAELYNN SEASONAL ROAD WORKERS 451 - ROADS 7,593.30
DOH, JAE M LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 68,118.33
DOLEZAL, ASHYN M LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 6,827.96
DOUTRE, DOUGLAS L. ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 66,195.86
DREW-LESHER, JENNIFER MANAGEMENT ASSISTAN... 705 - BUILDING AND PLANNING 57,360.06
EDWARDS, ASHLEE L LIBRARY ASSISTANT 601 - LIBRARY 1,517.62
ELDRIDGE, ELANIE CHIEF DEPUTY FINANCE D... 110- FINANCE 71,674.72
ELLIS, LAURA LEE F SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 9,307.85
ERICKSON, JAMES JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 14,156.53
ERNEST, KASON L GOLF SEASONALWORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 4,165.94
FAIRLEY, KRISTYNA K SEASONAL DRUG COURT... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 980.00
FARNWORTH, JENNIFER DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 63,669.58
FIELDING, CAROL R. DISTRICT COURT 1 EXECU... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 63,345.96
FINCHER, TODD A. SHERIFF'S CAPTAIIN 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 108,052.97
FORMAN, PENNY $ KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 2,798.08
FRANCES, ELIZABETH FINANCE DIRECTOR 110 - FINANCE 95,840.76
FUENTES-SANDOVAL, JULIAN PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 70,415.97
GARCIA, ADRYANA V GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 11,049.01
GARCIA, TREANNA A PHLEBOTOMIST 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 1,805.00
GARDNER, BRYNN M ATTENDANT (CASHIER) AQ... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,414.89
GODON, TRAVIS COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 24,513.58
GOLLA, BODIE J ON-CALL BAILIFFS 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 26,793.71
GOLLA, CARLYANNE R PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 35,180.04
GRAVES, DAWNDAYLIA LIBRARY ASSISTANT 601 - LIBRARY 20,373.30
GUST, LYNETTE CHIEF JUVENILE PROBATI... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 79,408.57
HALSEY, CHARISSA M QOFFICE MANAGER JUVENI... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 58,686.07
HAMILTON, DYLAN C ROAD EQUIPMENT QPERA... 451- ROADS 54,762.51
HAMILTON, TABATHA M GRANT SPECIALIST 701 - ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 44,159.77
HANLEY, MICHAEL Q.P. LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 36,865.14
HANNA, JUSTIN R JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 62,427.82
HARRIS, NAOMI R SENIOR MANAGEMENT A... 505- WELFARE 53,730.60
HEAD, GEORGE PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 70,337.94
HEAD, SHANNEL DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 62,510.71
HENNE, RAYLYNN 2 SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,173.21
HENRIOD, MARVIN SCOTT COUNTY SHERIFF 301 - SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION 100,546.17
HILTON, BURTON W. COUNTY ASSESSOR 106 - ASSESSOR 80,948.47
HILTON, MCKINZIE M CHIEF DEPUTY DISTRICT A... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 121,378.21
HOBBS, CAROL L DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 6,127.84
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[Employee Number Employee Name

01031
01088
01067
00012
01127
00917
00868
01073
01041
00092
00881
01024
01032
01062
01078
01134
00089
01112
01101
00885
01039
00313
00400
00314
00161
00882
01003
00384
00218
00926
01035
01137
00764
01085
00373
00818
01036
00939
01143
00132
00351
01048
01040
01107
00725
00307
00804
01102

HOGAN, KATHLEEN L
HOLDAWAY, EMMA 1
HOLLOWAY, MARK E
HOWE, RICHARD D
HUTCHENS, JASEN $
IRBY, GREG T

JACKSON, RACHEL
JACOBSON, LINDSEY L
JENNINGS, DANIEL P
JENSEN, GLORIA L
JENSEN, MATTIE
JOHNSON, KEENA D
JOHNSON, MICHAEL P
KANE, TAYLOR M
KERNER, ADDY M
KNUDSEN, RICHARD J
KOLADA, ERIC

LACKEY, MELVIN
LAMB, KAYLEEN A.E.
LEAVITT, VANESSA
LESLIE, LAURIE A
LESLIE, ROBERT

LONG, RANDALL D
LOPEZ, GERALD

LOPEZ, WENDY J.
LYNCH-ROZICH, KRISTI
LYSTRUP, WILL

LYTLE, PATRICE
MANCHESTER, DELORES M.
MANLEY, TREVOR
MANNING, SETH
MARICH, DELANEY E
MARQUES, PATRICIA M.
MARTINEZ, GERALD A
MARTINEZ, TERRI
MATHEWS, LEONARD GUY
MATTINSON, KORTNIE L
MCDANIEL, MELANIE A
MCLEAN, DENISE K
MCNUTT, MARK E.
MERYS, BRANDON
MERYS, MATTHEW S
MIEARS, PAMELA
MIKE, DEANNDRA N
MIKE, RICHARD
MILLER, JACQUE LYNNE
MINGO, NATHAN
MORRIS, BRANDON M

8/23/2023 12:00:06 PM

Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay
" KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 8,725.88 )
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 349.02
AIRPORT MANAGER 702 - AIRPORT OPERATING 10,230.99
COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 28,885.09
IT-ENGINEER 109 - INFORMATION TECHNOLO... 65,479.16
402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 14,985.00
MAINTENANCE ADMINIST... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 2,565.00
ROAD MANAGEMENT ASS... 451 - ROADS 44,489.34
TRI COUNTY WEED-WEED... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 29,303.32
CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 45,846.56
DA LEGAL ASSISTANT 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 39,819.26
TRI COUNTY WEED SPRAY... 700- COMMUNITY SUPPORT 59,465.00
IT TECHNICIAN GIS 109 - INFORMATION TECHNOLO... 52,359.08
PHLEBOTOMIST 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 190.00
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,131.18
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 31,359.90
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 87,255.52
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 52,483.17
JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 45,373.79
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTA... 301 - SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION 57,770.32
BUS DISPATCHER-ELY BUS 505 - WELFARE 64,493.52
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 60,428.24
GOLF PRO 604 - GOLF COURSE 60,392.44
PUBLIC WORKS CREW LEA... 451 - ROADS 84,635.68
DISTRICT COURT 2 EXECU... 211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 63,345.96
AQUATIC FACILITY DIRECT... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 71,339.22
BLDG MTCE FORMAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 54,757.12
JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 56,071.44
150 - ADMINISTRATION 1,500.00
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 63,133.45
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 10,031.16
GRANT SPECIALIST 701 - ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 6,090.00
DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 61,108.60
BAILIFF 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 64,208.48
PAYROLL SPECIALIST 110 - FINANCE 68,193.79
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 6,337.21
MCGILL CUSTODIAN 150 - ADMINISTRATION 1,300.00
CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 34,672.16
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 10,222.92
CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 46,658.33
PARK MAINTENANCE 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 59,144.20
MCGILL PARK SEAONSAL... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 4,998.00
BUS DRIVER-ELY BUS 505 - WELFARE 43,628.43
DRUG COURT ADMINISTR... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 29,847.04
ROAD - OILER HEPER 451 - ROADS 50,257.04
DISPATCH SUPERVISOR 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 96,917.15
JAILSERGEANT 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 113,662.02
TRI COUNTY WEED - WEE... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 25,278.88




[Employee Number Employee Name

01051 MORRIS, SHANET
01071 MOSKOFF, KARLEE D
01001 MOSKOFF, MERISA A.
001063 NARDI, CECILIA R
00922 NICHOLES, DAVID
01125 NICHOLES, MCCAULE
01123 NICHOLES, ZEPHAN A
01030 NORIEGA, PATRICIA R
01064 NORTH, TARA L

00154 NORTON, TIM P.
01006 ORTON, DRAKE

00399 OVERSON, ANDY
01037 PARMAN, CHRISTIAN §
00470 PEARSON, MATTHEW
00284 PEKURI, MEGAN E.
01141 PEREZ, CAROLINE S
00738 PERKINS, ROSAURA
01016 PETERSON, CALVIN R
00473 PETERSON, JEREMIAH B.
01147 PICKENS, SVEN M
01065 PIERCE, MEGAN M
01122 PIERCE, TRISTIN J
00716 PRENGEL, JARED J,
00198 QUONG, FOOK D.
00880 RINGUEBERG, DUSTIN |
00546 RIVERA, ERNIE

00366 ROMERO, LORI

01138 ROSEVEAR, BURGANDY L
00780 ROWLEY, JASON L.
01145 RUESCH, ANDY M
00837 SANTAITA, ZACHERY T.
001058 SANTANA, DAVID A
00333 SAUNDERS, STEVE
00017 SCOBLE, LISA A

00932 SENA, BERNADETT
00230 SHADY, CHRISTINA L.
00129 SHADY, LUCAS L.
01120 SHAW, DEAN D

01056 SHORT, DEBBIE L
00888 SIFRE, ANTHONY
01128 SIMON, MONICA L
00117 SINDELAR, MARTHA R.
00424 SLAGOWSKI, BRICE W
01074 SMILLIE, ROSS

00294 SOMMERVOLD, LOWELL
00098 SOMMERVOLD, REBECCA D.
00438 SORENSON, MARY E
01149 SOUZA, VANESSA E

Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
APPRAISER 1 106 - ASSESSOR 552895 '
LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 5,073.33
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,769.65
DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 59,598.20
LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 15,929.39
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,806.75
LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,287.48
JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 51,369.58
CASE WORKER 505 - WELFARE 24,765.80
MAINTENANCE LEAD SUP... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 78,510.66
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,414.55
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 84,789.73
FAIRGROUNDS HOST 600 - CULTURE AND RECREATION 29,873.76
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 98,622.68
JUVENILE PROBATION OFF... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 72,108.53
LIBRARY PAGE 601 - LIBRARY 2,118.38
704 - SENIOR CENTER 46,159.82
GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 7,861.95
DETECTIVE SERGEANT 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 95,279.68
JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 10,463.50
LUND ADMINISTRATIVE A... 400 - PUBLIC WORKS 1,400.00
SEASONAL PARK MAINTE... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 6,064.65
ON-CALL BAILIFFS 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 15,228.40
DEPUTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 26,533.18
BAILIFF 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 81,231.44
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 2,446.28
LIBRARY DIRECTOR 601 - LIBRARY 95,536.85
MANAGEMENT ASSISTAN... 102 - COUNTY MANAGER 6,615.61
ROAD MECHANIC SENIOR 451 - ROADS 68,571.54
ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451~ ROADS 9,422.16
ATTENDANT (CASHIER) AQ... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,379.36
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 69,531.38
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 91,758.90
CHIEF DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 68,448.83
PUBLIC HEALTH SENIOR M... 510 - PUBLIC HEALTH 53,220.08
COUNTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 68,750.90
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 105,907.55
GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 6,667.81
BUS DRIVER-ELY BUS 505 - WELFARE 37,286.24
TASK FORCE DEPUTY 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 68,782.16
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 92.96
COUNTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 85,633.08
MAINT LEAD ELECTRICAL... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 59,316.88
CIVIL DEPUTY DISTRICT AT... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 88,904.64
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 101,303.66
DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSL... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 54,955.51
RUTH ADMINISTRATIVE A... 150- ADMINISTRATION 375.00
HEAD LIFE GUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 763.19
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LEmployee Number Employee Name

01117
01144
00886
00015
01068
00852
00355
00028
00993
010390
01129
01023
00862
00894
00816
00162
01104
01124
01033
00492
01140
01133
01131
00921
00988
00374
00931
01076
00123
00844
00927
01130
01110
01108

S

SPERLING, TAWNYAK

STANLEY, DANA S
STEPHEY, LOREN
STEPHEY, NICHOLE
STORK, BRANDY L
STROUD, MICHAEL
SUMRALL, BRANDI
SWETICH, JAIME S.
TABURA, JENNILEE
TENNANT, KRISTA
THOMPSON, DOMINIQUE J
THOMPSON, PERLINE A
THOMPSON, XIANNA M
THORNAL, COURTNEY L
TREMAIN, MELISSA A
TROUTT, MARTIN R.
VALENCIA, KRISTI M
VAN TASSELL, MORLIN }
WALKER, MARJA |
WALLACE, DARREN
WARFIELD, JACOB A
WARREN, KEVIN D
WATERMAN, CRYSTAL L
WEILAND, VIVIANA G
WHEABLE, BETHANY
WHEABLE, MICHAEL ADAM
WIDDISON, CODY
WILLIAMS, AMBER R
WILLIAMS, LORI
WINES, LORIH

WOOLF, TRACY ANN
WORKMAN, KATHY S
YANAGI, POMAIKALA

Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH " 40,042.68 -
PROGRAM SUPERVISOR S... 704 - SENIOR CENTER 8,432.50
COURT SECURITY 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 26,395.53
COUNTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 81,938.47
RUTH PARK SEASONAL W... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 7,536.00
PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 82,185.27
PHLEBOTOMIST 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 1,150.00
SHERIFF'S CAPTAIIN 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 112,136.82
HEAD LIFE GUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 37,810.28
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,876.00
MAINTENANCE WORKER... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 13,133.44
TRI COUNTY WEED OFFIC... 700- COMMUNITY SUPPORT 38,272.00
HEAD LIFE GUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,418.48
BLDG MTCE SUPERINTEN... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 55,608.48
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 47,419.42
ROAD MTCE SUPERINTEN... 451 - ROADS 78,345.26
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 26,640.94
LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,649.85
DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 55,470.04
PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 99,264.77
PARTS MANAGER-SHOP C... 451 - ROADS 13,196.28
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 2,784.53
DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 22,571.10
SWIM COACH 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 8,265.01
DEPUTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 48,652.42
COUNTY MANAGER/HR 102 - COUNTY MANAGER 121,060.04
PATROL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 73,956.01
SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,799.63
LIBRARY MANAGEMENT A... 601 - LIBRARY 52,483.66
DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 56,638.42
DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 1,777.28
FINANCE DIRECTOR 110 - FINANCE 64,649.19
KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 1,354.56
SgNIQEﬁBPRA!SER 106 - ASSESSOR 21,192,

Total: 9,249,469.

8/23/2023 12:00:06 PM
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Employee Number Employee Name Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay  Benefits Taxes
01185 o ADAMS, AMBER K HEAD LIFE GUARD "603 ~ AQUATIC FACILITIES 71955
00985 ADAMS, AMY J DRUG COUNSELOR 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 42,083.73
01119 ADAMS, NATHAN K PARK MAINTENANCE 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN..  34,466.00
00310 ANTONIOU, STEVEN J ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 45,043.60
00952 ASHBY, LISA AQUATIC FACILITY ASSISTA... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 25,522.66
00241 ASHWORTH, JOHN L. TRI COUNTY WEED OPERA... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 52,173.96
01026 ASHWORTH, JOHN R TRI COUNTY WEED ADMI... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 56,831.57
01175 ASHWORTH, MITCHELL L TRI COUTY WEED-SPRAY... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 2,023.56
00843 BACKHAUS, STEFANIE SENIOR APPRAISER 106 - ASSESSOR 46,954.00
01079 BAILEY, CHARLY A ATTENDANT (CASHIER) 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,882.66
00822 BAKARIC, CATHERINE M. COUNTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 55,222.40
01097 BARBER, HEATHER M DEPUTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 33,295.88
00965 BARNSON, DESIREE A SOCIAL SERVICES DIRECTOR  SO5 - WELFARE 57,191.23
00937 BARNSON, LOUISE LIBRARY PAGE 601 - LIBRARY 4,916.65
01111 BARRAGAN, JEREMY N ROAD MECHANIC SENIOR 451 - ROADS 47,923.36
00957 BATH, PAUL DETECTIVE 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 50,753.61
00808 BEECHER, JAMES COUNTY DISTRICT ATTOR... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 80,212.46
00436 BELL, CYNTHIA L LIBRARY ASSISTANT 601 - LIBRARY 16,570.48
00698 BISHOP, JAMES D. PARK MAINTENANCE 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 38,825.20
00079 BISHOP, STEPHEN JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 55,850.95
00005 BLACKHAM, ALMA ELAINE MCGILL ADMINISTRATIVE... 150 - ADMINISTRATION 1,250.00
00815 BLACKHAM, SAMI JO DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 63,922.59
01069 BRADSHAW, APRIL R DISTRICT ATTORNEY SPECI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 72,233.49
01100 BROADBENT, JACK A 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 10,476.97
01121 BROUDE, NATHAN | SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,094.21
00007 BROWN, MELISSA DEPUTY DISTRICT ATTORN... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 73,919.77
01159 BROWN, SHANE K PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 31,007.21
01066 BRUMIT, KATRINA L CHILDRENS LIBRARIAN 601 - LIBRARY 15,154.78
00991 BULLIS, IAN COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 942.83
00883 BYBEE, SHANE A COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 17,687.45
00112 CALDERWOOD, WILLIAM L. AIRPORT MANAGER 702 - AIRPORT OPERATING 52,491.48
00060 CAMPBELL, STEVEN D. ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 47,742.75
01075 CARRIGAN, CONNOR A SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,074.23
00900 CARSON, LAURIE L COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 19,233.80
00798 CASAREZ, SHANNON L. JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 57,488.58
00259 CATO, MELANIE CHIEF DEPUTY ASSESSOR 106 - ASSESSOR 51,869.64
01177 CISCAR, BARBARA J OFFICE MANAGER JUVENI... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 5,235.05
01136 CLEMENS, DANIEL M LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 47,112.00
01087 COLLINS, BRYAN W ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 34,466.00
01139 CONNELL, KENDYL ) SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 475.08
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'Employee Number Employee Name Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
01034 COOPER, DONALD W " MAINTENANCE WORKER... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN...  34,653.00
01156 CORBIN, MONICA $ ASSISTANT COOK 704 - SENIOR CENTER 17,707.42
00853 CRAINE, SAMANTHA N DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 28,679.59
01169 DALTON, MICHAEL ) EMERGENCY MANAGER 340 - EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 19,860.36
00810 DAUGHERTY, SHELBY HEAD LIFE GUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 16,029.40
01095 DOH, JAE M LAW CLERK DISTRICT COU... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 43,402.84
01070 DOLEZAL, ASHYN M LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 8,890.46
00446 DOUTRE, DOUGLAS L. ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 43,842.21
01179 DRAKE, TREVON C GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 976.00
00456 DREW-LESHER, JENNIFER MANAGEMENT ASSISTAN... 705 - BUILDING AND PLANNING 37,769.08
00964 EDWARDS, ASHLEE L LIBRARY ASSISTANT 601 - LIBRARY 12,477.40
01086 ELLIS, LAURA LEE F SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,703.06
01158 ELMORE, EDWARD T JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 43,805.61
01160 EVERS, DARCY K ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTA... 301 - SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION 18,091.24
00292 FARNWORTH, JENNIFER DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 31,893.81
00175 FIELDING, CAROL R. DISTRICT COURT 1 EXECU... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 40,953.50
00225 FINCHER, TODD A. SHERIFF'S CAPTAIIN 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 75,011.44
01184 FOLEY, DANIELLE E FINANCE CLERK 110 - FINANCE 996.40
01142 FORMAN, PENNY S KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 6,748.03
001048 FUENTES-SANDOVAL, JULIAN PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 47,720.73
01135 GARCIA, ADRYANA V GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 3,216.00
01182 GARCIA, ALEC) TRI COUNTY WEED-WEED... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 1,369.27
01105 GARCIA, TREANNA A PHLEBOTOMIST 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 760.00
00990 GODON, TRAVIS COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 942.83
01103 GOLLA, BODIE ) ON-CALL BAILIFFS 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 7,852.25
01116 GOLLA, CARLYANNE R PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 37,783.86
00188 GUST, LYNETTE CHIEF JUVENILE PROBATI... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 53,370.12
00778 HALSEY, CHARISSA M OFFICE MANAGER JUVENI... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 37,357.48
01017 HAMILTON, DYLAN C ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 43,138.66
01022 HAMILTON, TABATHA M GRANT SPECIALIST 701 - ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 31,290.40
01083 HANNA, JUSTIN R JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 37,996.61
01173 HARMON, BRENDAN T PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 14,340.25
00841 HARRIS, NAOMI R SENIOR MANAGEMENT A... 505 - WELFARE 35,486.80
00958 HEAD, GEQRGE PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 43,290.81
00973 HEAD, SHANNEL DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 11,827.44
00335 HENRIOD, MARVIN SCOTT COUNTY SHERIFF 301 - SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION 68,676.22
00011 HILTON, BURTON W. COUNTY ASSESSOR 106 - ASSESSOR 53,595.97
00873 HILTON, MCKINZIE M CHIEF DEPUTY DISTRICT A... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 83,689.11
01146 HOBBS, CAROL L DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 12,235.55
01031 HOGAN, KATHLEEN L KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 6,230.52
00012 HOWE, RICHARD D COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 19,100.90
01127 HUTCHENS, JASEN S IT-ENGINEER 109 - INFORMATION TECHNOLO... 79,207.86
01167 HUTCHINSON, DANALYNN FINANCE CLERK 110 - FINANCE 13,411.92
01151 HUTCHINSON, JESSICA L PHLEBOTOMIST 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 1,425.00
00868 JACKSON, RACHEL MAINTENANCE ADMINIST... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 15,714.97
01073 JACOBSON, LINDSEY L ROAD MANAGEMENT ASS... 451 - ROADS 29,731.20
01166 JANNACONE, MICHAEL) JAIL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 34,370.98
01041 JENNINGS, DANIEL P TRI COUNTY WEED-WEED... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 9,281.38
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Employee Number Employee Name Job Title Department Base Pay
00092 JENSEN, GLORIA L CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 30,432.41
01024 JOHNSON, KEENA D TRI COUNTY WEED SPRAY... 700 - COMMUNITY SUPPORT 7,642.57
01032 JOHNSON, MICHAEL P IT TECHNICIAN GIS 108 - INFORMATION TECHNOLO... 38,895.19
01134 KNUDSEN, RICHARD J PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 60,528.11
00089 KOLADA, ERIC PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 57,577.98
01112 LACKEY, MELVIN JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 23,771.23
01171 LAMB, DUSTY P BUS DRIVER-ELY BUS 505 - WELFARE 7,678.39
01101 LAMB, KAYLEEN A.E. JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 35,034.06
01152 LANI, BRADLEY L COOK 704 - SENIOR CENTER 23,847.20
00885 LEAVITT, VANESSA ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTA... 301 - SHERIFF-ADMINISTRATION 12,150.32
01039 LESLIE, LAURIE A BUS DISPATCHER-ELY BUS 505 - WELFARE 43,973.60
00313 LESLIE, ROBERT ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 38,797.09
00400 LONG, RANDALL D GOLF PRO 604 - GOLF COURSE 40,443.25
00314 LOPEZ, GERALD PUBLIC WORKS CREW LEA... 451 - ROADS 56,701.96
00161 LOPEZ, WENDY J. DISTRICT COURT 2 EXECU... 211 - DISTRICT COURT #2 40,953.50
00882 LYNCH-ROZICH, KRISTI AQUATIC FACILITY DIRECT... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 49,827.69
01003 LYSTRUP, WILL BLDG MTCE FORMAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 40,513.21
00384 LYTLE, PATRICE JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 36,520.80
00926 MANLEY, TREVOR ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 42,510.41
01035 MANNING, SETH SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,848.36
01137 MARICH, DELANEY E GRANT SPECIALIST 701 - ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 18,372.78
00764 MARQUES, PATRICIA M. DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 40,316.08
01085 MARTINEZ, GERALD A BAILIFF 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 44,267.60
00373 MARTINEZ, TERRI PAYROLL SPECIALIST 110 - FINANCE 44,766.24
00818 MATHEWS, LEONARD GUY KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 4,838.65
01157 MATTINSON, CAMMIE J MCGILL CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 500.00
01036 MATTINSON, KORTNIE L MCGILL CUSTODIAN 150 - ADMINISTRATION 300.00
00939 MCDANIEL, MELANIE A CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 28,091.43
01143 MCLEAN, DENISE K DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 28,685.61
00132 MCNUTT, MARK E. CUSTODIAN 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 30,432.40
01181 MCVICARS, HOUSTON M GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 1,328.00
00351 MERYS, BRANDON PARK MAINTENANCE 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 38,835.06
01040 MIEARS, PAMELA BUS DRIVER-ELY BUS 505 - WELFARE 0.00
01107 MIKE, DEANNDRA N DRUG COURT ADMINISTR... 208 - DISTRICT COURT #1 26,934.40
00725 MIKE, RICHARD ROAD - OILER HEPER 451 - ROADS 32,364.42
01183 MILLER, KRISTOPHER ALAN MCGILL PARK SEAONSAL... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 238.00
00804 MINGO, NATHAN JAIL SERGEANT 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 68,840.32
01071 MOSKOFF, KARLEE D LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 8,068.73
01002 MOSKOFF, KATHLEEN LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 1,999.72
001063 NARDI, CECILIAR DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 28,195.05
01162 NARD!, SOFIA DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 23,570.83
00922 NICHOLES, DAVID LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 7,239.35
01123 NICHOLES, ZEPHAN A LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 4,618.95
01030 NORIEGA, PATRICIAR JUSTICE COURT CLERK 204 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 35,013.63
00154 NORTON, TIM P. MAINTENANCE LEAD SUP... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 15,674.79
01161 OGBURN, KOURTNIE D DA LEGAL ASSISTANT 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 21,098.40
00399 OVERSON, ANDY PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 59,828.69
01037 PARMAN, CHRISTIAN S FAIRGROUNDS HOST 600 - CULTURE AND RECREATION 20,382.32

Overtime Callback Pay Other Pay Benefit Pay

Benefits

Taxes
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Employee Number Employee Name Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime CallbackPay OtherPay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
00470 PEARSON, MATTHEW PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 67,628.91
00284 PEKURI, MEGAN E. JUVENILE PROBATION OFF... 209 - JUVENILE PROBATION 48,534.64
01141 PEREZ, CAROLINE S LIBRARY PAGE 601 - LIBRARY 4,381.13
01178 PETERS, HANNAH DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 5,019.84
00473 PETERSON, JEREMIAH B. DETECTIVE SERGEANT 302 - SHERIFF-DETECTIVE 62,147.38
01147 PICKENS, SVEN M JAIL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 37,297.10
01065 PIERCE, MEGAN M LUND ADMINISTRATIVE A... 400 - PUBLIC WORKS 700.00
01155 POWELL, MISHAWN L SEASONAL LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 966.28
00716 PRENGEL, JARED J. ON-CALL BAILIFFS 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 8,591.12
01168 RAYMOND, LLOYD E GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 8,480.00
00880 RINGUEBERG, DUSTIN J BAILIFF 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 55,723.20
01170 RODRIGUEZ, HANNAH S ATTENDANT (CASHIER) 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,955.52
00366 ROMERO, LORI LIBRARY DIRECTOR 601 - LIBRARY 63,113.78
00190 ROSE, JACK BRENT SEASONAL ROAD WORKERS 451 - ROADS 1,547.00
01138 ROSEVEAR, BURGANDY L MANAGEMENT ASSISTAN... 102 - COUNTY MANAGER 18,453.60
00780 ROWLEY, JASON L. ROAD MECHANIC SENIOR 451 - ROADS 44,687.85
01145 RUESCH, ANDY M ROAD EQUIPMENT OPERA... 451 - ROADS 38,194.82
00837 SANTAITA, ZACHERY T. ATTENDANT (CASHIER) AQ... 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 230.88
001058 SANTANA, DAVID A PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 31,808.37
00333 SAUNDERS, STEVE PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 64,927.84
01163 SCHMALL, RYAN D PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 9,496.45
00017 SCOBLE, LISA A CHIEF DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 44,545.61
00932 SENA, BERNADETT PUBLIC HEALTH SENIOR M... 510 - PUBLIC HEALTH 36,530.58
00230 SHADY, CHRISTINA L. COUNTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 61,824.01
00129 SHADY, LUCAS L. PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 67,077.94
01120 SHAW, DEAN D GOLF SEASONAL WORKER 604 - GOLF COURSE 4,441.00
01056 SHORT, DEBBIE L BUS DRIVER-ELY BUS 505 - WELFARE 25,425.60
00888 SIFRE, ANTHONY TASK FORCE DEPUTY 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 54,315.07
00117 SINDELAR, MARTHAR. COUNTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 3,293.58
00424 SLAGOWSKI, BRICE W MAINT LEAD ELECTRICAL... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 39,477.25
01074 SMILLIE, ROSS CIVIL DEPUTY DISTRICT AT... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 62,121.53
01165 SOLIS, Louls SEASONAL PARK MAINTE... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 10,712.00
00294 SOMMERVOLD, LOWELL PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 68,440.23
00098 SOMMERVOLD, REBECCA D. DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 33,439.53
01149 SOUZA, VANESSA E HEAD LIFE GUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 11,716.03
01117 SPERLING, TAWNYA K DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 47,163.59
01144 STANLEY, DANA S PROGRAM SUPERVISOR S... 704 - SENIOR CENTER 31,282.75
00886 STEPHEY, LOREN COURT SECURITY 212 - BAILIFFS DISTRICT COURT 15,300.10
00015 STEPHEY, NICHOLE COUNTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 55,455.97
01068 STORK, BRANDY L RUTH PARK SEASONAL W... 402 - PARKS MAINTENANCE 5,552.00
00852 STROUD, MICHAEL PATROL DEPUTY 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 56,267.13
00355 SUMRALL, BRANDI PHLEBOTOMIST 300 - PUBLIC SAFETY 710.00
00028 SWETICH, JAIME S. SHERIFF'S CAPTAIIN 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 44,026.57
00993 TABURA, JENNILEE HEAD LIFE GUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 27,951.96
01129 THOMPSON, DOMINIQUE J MAINTENANCE WORKER... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN... 19,015.40
01172 THOMPSON, KYRIANNA T LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR - 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,121.78
01023 THOMPSON, PERLINE A TRI COUNTY WEED OFFIC... 700- COMMUNITY SUPPORT 25,596.04
00862 THOMPSON, XIANNA M HEAD LIFE GUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 7,942.10
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'Employee Number Employee Name Job Title Department Base Pay Overtime Callback Pay OtherPay Benefit Pay Benefits Taxes
00894 THORNAL, COURTNEY L BLDG MTCE SUPERINTEN... 401 - BUILDINGS AND MAINTEN...  53,033.06
00816 TREMAIN, MELISSA A DEPUTY CLERK 104 - COUNTY CLERK 31,092.18
00162 TROUTT, MARTIN R. ROAD MTCE SUPERINTEN... 451 - ROADS 57,311.40
01174 VAN TASSELL, MICHAEL K LIFEGUARD 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 3,707.38
01124 VAN TASSELL, MORLIN J LIFEGUARD-INSTRUCTOR 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 7,510.15
01153 VANCAMP, JANET M COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 15,085.28
01164 VAUGHT, BRITTANY A KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 3,648.87
01154 VOGLER , HENRY C COMMISSIONER 101 - COMMISSION 15,085.28
01033 WALKER, MARIA J DA EXECUTIVE LEGAL ASSI... 202 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 8,238.35
00492 WALLACE, DARREN PATROL SERGEANT 303 - SHERIFF-PATROL 63,049.91
01140 WARFIELD, JACOB A PARTS MANAGER-SHOP C.. 451 - ROADS 36,476.62
01133 WARREN, KEVIN D KITCHEN TECH/DRIVER 704 - SENIOR CENTER 1,690.38
01131 WATERMAN, CRYSTAL L DISPATCHER 306 - SHERIFF-DISPATCH 38,208.22
00921 WEILAND, VIVIANA G SWIM COACH 603 - AQUATIC FACILITIES 2,178.03
00988 WHEABLE, BETHANY DEPUTY RECORDER 105 - RECORDER 33,063.69
00374 WHEABLE, MICHAEL ADAM COUNTY MANAGER/HR 102 - COUNTY MANAGER 93,646.60
00931 WIDDISON, CODY PATROL DEPUTY 304 - SHERIFF-JAIL 46,442.63
00123 WILLIAMS, LORI LIBRARY MANAGEMENT A... 601 - LIBRARY 34,761.68
00844 WINES, LORI H DEPUTY TREASURER 107 - TREASURER 28,147.42
01130 WORKMAN, KATHY S FINANCE DIRECTOR 110 - FINANCE 85,879.03
01108 ZEHR, HEID! SENIOR APPRAISER 106 - ASSESSOR 23,729.64
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